Tennessee Tech University

Basic Undergraduate Fees - On Campus Courses (Admitted Prior to Fall 2020)
Fall 2023, Spring 2024, Summer 2024

Fall and Spring Semesters

Non-Tennessee Residents Non-Tennessee Residents
Residents of Tennessee (U.S. Citizen) (Non-U.S. Citizen)

International
In-State Program i > International
Registered Tuition Service In-State : itio rl Out-of-State
Hours Base)

1,105.00
] ; T322.00 B 2,210.00
3 T,002.00 B 330.00 T.083.00 B 3,315.00 |
7 1.336.00 B 730,00 2,644.00 B 7,420.00
5 1.670.00 B 350.00 3,305.00 B 5,525.00 |
6 2,004.00 B 560.00 3.966.00 B 6,630.00
7 7,338.00 B 560.00 7,627.00 B 7,625.00 |
3 2,672.00 B 560.00 T,120.00 5 288.00 B 3,620.00
9 3,006.00 B 560.00 1.260.00 3,949.00 B 9,615.00 |
10 3,340.00 B 560.00 T,400.00 5,610.00 B 10,610.00
11 3,674.00 B 560.00 1.540.00 7.271.00 B 11,605.00 |
2 7,008.00 B 560.00 2,100.00 7,932.00 B 12,600.00
3 7,008.00 7000 | 660.00 2,100.00 7,932.00 T32.00 12,302.00 |
4 7,008.00 T40.00 | 660.00 2,100.00 7,932.00 764.00 13,004.00
15 7,008.00 27000 | 660.00 2,100.00 7,932.00 396.00 13,206.00 |
=T6 Tic. Tic. Tic. Tic. Tic Tic. oic. |

Program
Registered Service S
Hours T Fee* : T 2 T * Total

1,100.00
2 1,322.00 2,200.00 |
3 1,002.00 315.00 . 1,983.00 3,300.00
4 1,336.00 420.00 . X 2,644.00 4,400.00 |
5 1,670.00 525.00 . .| 3,305.00 5,500.00
6 2,004.00 630.00 3,966.00 6,600.00 |
7 2,338.00 630.00 . 4,627.00 7,595.00
8 2,672.00 630.00 1,120.00 X 5,288.00 8,590.00 |

9 3,006.00 | 630.00 1.260.00 1 594900 | 9,585.00 |
0 334000 | 630.00 T.400.00 I 5,610.00 | 10,580.00 |
11 3,67400 | 630.00 1,540.00 727100 | 11,575.00 |
2 7,008.00 | 630.00 2,100.00 7032.00 | 12,570.00 |
3 734200 | 630.00 2,100.00 859300 | 13,565.00
4 7,676.00 | 63000 | 5, 2,100.00 925400 | 14,560.00 |
15 5,01000 | 630.00 2,100.00 991500 | 15,555.00
=T6 eiC. eic. oiC. eiC. oic]

* Maximum charge is reached at 6 hours of on-campus coures. If hours taken are online, an online fee of $134 will be assessed instead of program service fee with no maximum per hour and will not count towards the 6 hour maiximum for Program Service Fees or over base tuition.

*% Qut-of-State Tuition is charged in addition to In-State Tuition, Program Service Fees, and other Non-Mandatory Fees.

Note: The fees listed above are the basic fees paid by all returning (admitted prior to Fall 2020) undergraduate students. In addition to these fees, students may incur special academic fees, online fees, dorm charges, meal ticket charges, book charges, etc. Students taking

TN eCampus courses and Tennessee Tech Online Courses should see fee schedule applicable to those courses.

Links To Other Fees That May Apply

Non-mandatory Meal Plans Housing Parking
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